

CS DJ NO. 59531/16

Yashpal Singh Vs. Rameshwar Sura

18.01.2021

Proceeding of this matter is conducted through video-conferencing as well as physically.

Present: None for the plaintiff.

Sh. Sanjay Rana- Ld. proxy counsel for counsel for the defendant physically.

In the interest of justice, no adverse order is being passed.

Be put up on 22.07.2021 for PE.

(Rekha)

ADJ-02/ North/ Rohini Court

Delhi/18.01.2021