

CS DJ 59531/16

YASHPAL SINGH Vs. RAMESHWAR SURA

07.06.2023.

Present: Sh. R K Burman, Ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Ajay Bansal, Ld. counsel for defendant.

Heard. Perused.

Previous cost not paid. It be paid on NDOH.

Today matter is listed for PE.

PW1 present, examined and discharged.

Put up for remaining PE on 20.09.2023.

Steps be taken accordingly.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/07.06.2023.