

18.01.24

Present: Plaintiff with Ld. Counsel Sh. A.K. Tripathi.

Proxy for the defendant.

Heard.

Time till tomorrow is granted to the defendant either to sell out his share to the plaintiff or to purchase share of the plaintiff.

Put up for FP, on 19.01.2024.

(Kishor Kumar)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/18.01.24